ART LEAGUE OF DAYTONA BEACH



"Gateway to Fine Art"

Membership Form

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION/RENEWAL

Please complete this form along with payment and mail to:
Art League of Daytona Beach, 433 S. Palmetto Avenue, Daytona Beach, FL 32114
Checks are to be made payable to **Art League of Daytona Beach**.

ADDRESS:	
CITY:STATE:ZIP:	
HOME PHONE: CELL:	
EMAIL:	
Mote: Memberships are valid January through December. Membership includes discounted rates on classes, workshops and entry fees for exhibits. Opportunity to sell your artwork in the gift shop and volunteer at the Art League. Member with a social media page may have a link on the "Members' Gallery" page of the AL websit Submit a link to your social media page along with a photo in JPG format and your medium placement in the "Members Gallery" on our website. Email to: daytonaartleague@gmail.co Individual (\$40.00) If paid Aug 1st through Dec 31st (\$20.00) Family (\$50.00) If paid Aug 1st through Dec 31st (\$25.00) Lifetime (\$375.00) \$	e. n for <u>om</u> SUBTOTAL
NEW MEMBER RENEWAL Additional Donation \$	
(Your donation is tax-deductible and the following information may be used for tax purpos League of Daytona Beach Inc. is a 501(c)3 not-for-profit corporation, registration #CH1236	
CASH CHECK Credit Card DATE Total Due \$	
We appreciate your support as we approach our 100 th Anniversary!	

433 South Palmetto Avenue, Daytona Beach, FL 32114

Website: www.artleague.org
Phone: 386-947-7103 Email: daytonaartleague@gmail.com